SP Seplife® 6AG XL 200 Stock Code 300487 Product Data Sheet
1
1. Description
SP Seplife® 6AG XL 200 is a strong cation exchanger agarose resin designed for industrial applications.
 Recommended for industrial food applications such as lactoferrin purification.
 Hydrophilic base matrix ensures very low levels of non-specific adsorption and high recovery rate.
 Suitable for axial and radial chromatography systems.
 The large particle size (100-300 micron) and physical stability of the base matrix ensure stable

6.5 The sample volume should be small and the concentration should not be too high.
6.6 During sample loading and the entire elution process, prevent the column surface from drying out.
7. Ordering information
Product
Name
Product Code Pack Size
SP Seplife®
6AG XL 200
A2110402 25ml
A2110403 100ml
A2110404 500ml
A2110405 1L
A2110406 5L
A2110407 10L
Production date: See label
Expiry Date: 5 years, under proper storage conditions
SP Seplife® 6AG XL 200 Stock Code 300487 Product Data Sheet
4